Property Look-up

Property Detail

Parcel ID

Alternate Parcel ID
Location

Owner as of January 1
Customer ID
Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value
Exemptions Value

2023 Charges

05001630004000530000000
05000000000055654190000
1242 FERNDALE BLV

HENRY NICOLA & COLETTE HE
5294405

ISLIP

0.142

$29,800.00

$0.00

$9,526.02

©2023 Tyler Technologies, Inc.



