

unty Property Tax Inquiry / Payment Portal

Property Look-up Property Detail

Parcel ID	05001630004000530000000
Alternate Parcel ID	050000000055654190000
Location	1242 FERNDALE BLV
Owner as of January 1	HENRY NICOLA & COLETTE HE
Customer ID	5294405
Jurisdiction	ISLIP
Acres	0.142
Assessed Value	\$29,800.00
Exemptions Value	\$0.00
2023 Charges	\$9,526.02

©2023 Tyler Technologies, Inc.